Atul Enterprises Trophy District Ranking Table Tennis Tournament, 2016

Atul Enterprise

Sanmita Sangh, Pune
2nd to 7th July 2016

Veterans Mix [Press Report]

MatchDate -2-Jul-2016

RoundName

Round - 1
Round - 1
Round - 1
Round - 1
Round - 1

Round - 2

Round - 2

Round - 2

Round - 2
Round - 2

Round - 2

Round - 2

Round - 2

Round - 2

Round - 2

Round - 2

Round - 2

Round - 2

Pre-Quarter

Pre-Quarter

Pre-Quarter

Pre-Quarter

PlayerName
Jitendra Khasnis(PNA) Bt Sudhir Chavan(PNA)

Pramod Markale(PNA) Bt Samb Prasad(PNA)
Ravi Kange(PNA) Bt Santosh M(PNA)

Mangesh Shidore(PNA) Bt Rahul Phatak(PNA)
Nandkumar Jagtap(PNA) Bt Naresh Nikhal(PNA)

Debdoot Chatterjee(PNA) [Seed - 1] Bt Yogesh
Raikhelkar(PNA)

Sachin Darwatkar(PNA) [Seed - 16] Bt Jitendra
Khasnis(PNA)

Ronie Todiwala(PNA) [Seed - 9] Bt Mangesh
Kodilkar(PNA)

Avinash Joshi(PNA) [Seed - 8] Bt Sunil Shah(PNA)

Rajan Gokhale(PNA) Bt Nitin Joshi(PNA) [Seed - 5]

Gaurang Sharma(PNA) [Seed - 13] Bt Sudhanwa
Panse(PNA)

Guru Nadgauda(PNA) [Seed - 3] Bt Ravi Kange(PNA)
Mangesh Shidore(PNA) Bt Uday Gadikar(PNA) [Seed -

14]

Deepesh Abhyankar(PNA) [Seed - 6] Bt Ajit
Thombre(PNA)

Harish Salvi (pna)(PNA) [Seed - 7] Bt Nandkumar
Jagtap(PNA)

Rohidas Garud(PNA) Bt Kedar Paranjape(PNA) [Seed -

10]

Bapu Katdhare(PNA) [Seed - 15] Bt Vidhyadhar
Kulkarni(PNA)

Ajay Kothavale(PNA) [Seed - 2] Bt Ramesh
Shirolikar(PNA)

Debdoot Chatterjee(PNA) [Seed - 1] Bt Sachin
Darwatkar(PNA) [Seed - 16]

Avinash Joshi(PNA) [Seed - 8] Bt Ronie Todiwala(PNA)

[Seed - 9]
Rajan Gokhale(PNA) Bt Nitin Soni(PNA)

Gaurang Sharma(PNA) [Seed - 13] Bt Pramod
Markale(PNA)

Score
11/9,8/11,7/11,11/9,11/5

9/11,11/2,11/5,11/7
11/8,11/4,13/11
11/6,11/8,11/8
11/4,11/6,11/3
11/7,11/7,11/8

11/4,11/8,11/6

11/9,5/11,14/12,6/11,11/8

11/8,11/5,11/9
11/9,11/13,11/8,11/9
11/8,9/11,8/11,11/6,11/9

11/6,11/5,11/7
11/8,11/6,4/11,9/11,12/10

11/5,11/5,11/3

11/9,7/11,11/5,11/9

11/8,11/4,11/9

10/12,7/11,11/9,11/8,11/9

11/5,11/6,11/5

11/7,11/6,8/11,11/3

11/7,6/11,11/6,11/6

11/8,8/11,8/11,11/5,11/9
11/7,11/6,11/8



Pre-Quarter

Pre-Quarter

Pre-Quarter

Pre-Quarter

Guru Nadgauda(PNA) [Seed - 3] Bt Mangesh
Shidore(PNA)

Deepesh Abhyankar(PNA) [Seed - 6] Bt Manoj
Bhalerao(PNA) [Seed - 11]

Harish Salvi (pna)(PNA) [Seed - 7] Bt Rohidas
Garud(PNA)

Ajay Kothavale(PNA) [Seed - 2] Bt Bapu
Katdhare(PNA) [Seed - 15]

MatchDate -3-Jul-2016

RoundName

Quarter

Quarter

Quarter

Quarter

Semi-Final

Semi-Final

PlayerName
Debdoot Chatterjee(PNA) [Seed - 1] Bt Avinash
Joshi(PNA) [Seed - 8]

Gaurang Sharma(PNA) [Seed - 13] Bt Rajan
Gokhale(PNA)

Deepesh Abhyankar(PNA) [Seed - 6] Bt Guru
Nadgauda(PNA) [Seed - 3]

Ajay Kothavale(PNA) [Seed - 2] Bt Harish Salvi
(pna)(PNA) [Seed - 7]

Debdoot Chatterjee(PNA) [Seed - 1] Bt Gaurang
Sharma(PNA) [Seed - 13]

Ajay Kothavale(PNA) [Seed - 2] Bt Deepesh
Abhyankar(PNA) [Seed - 6]

MatchDate -4-Jul-2016

RoundName

Final

PlayerName
Debdoot Chatterjee(PNA) [Seed - 1] Bt Ajay
Kothavale(PNA) [Seed - 2]

11/7,10/12,7/11,13/11,11/8

11/5,11/9,11/7

11/9,8/11,11/9,11/13,12/10

11/4,11/1,11/7

Score
15/13,11/6,11/4

11/9,11/13,11/6,11/6

11/5,11/9,5/11,11/8

11/7,7/11,11/3,11/8

11/5,11/4,11/7

8/11,11/8,11/4,11/6

Score
11/5,11/1,11/7

Scores in BOLD indicates - upsets of the day



